
30min - 60min

240€

240€

240€

240€

325€

325€

325€

325€

365€ 
180€* 265€ 

   90€
 135€

     79€ 
990€

145€
 220€

  119€ 
1595€

100€

1150€

525€

780€
340€

Expert Facial Treatment
Essentiel Facial Treatment

60min - 90min

140€

140€

140€

140€

360€ 

260€ 

220€ 
50€ 

MYBLEND ADD-ons

*30-minute add-on

120min - 210min

Aesthetic Cryo
Monopolar Radiofrequency
Bipolar Radiofrequency  (stomach)
Bipolar Radiofrequency (decollete)
Body Exfoliation
Led Mask

60min - 90min 30min - 60min - 90minakasha massages our specific massages

Holistic relaxation - Relax – Californian     
Deep Comfort – Swedish – Sportif 
Intense Release - Lomi Lomi 
Vital Energy – Deep - Ayurvedic 

Hot Stones Massage
Reflexology 

Adults: 
Individual Training or Swimming Lesson
Dual Training or Swimming Lesson
Individual Yoga Lesson
Package of 12 Lessons

Kids : 
Individual Aqua Kids
Package of 12 Lessons Aqua Kids

Sweet Moment
Akasha Wellness Escape
Akasha Deluxe Wellness Escape        

our coaching sessions our akasha retreats

Discover our Membership offers :

30min - 45min


